
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 31 May 2021

M M3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GO GRACE Weighted points score RIS, 15/05/2021, R12, M 4M 2M 2M M3/2J. Goddard 489739 4/0157

 2 TAP OUT AVA Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R1, M 8M 7P 3M M3/1S. Burgis 487064 8/0142

 3 NEW BELIEF Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R9, M 8M 4M 5M M3/1S. Ramshaw 472065 6/0139

 4 HUNTER'S MOON Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R5, P 4P 3M 5P M3/2T. Desira 491073 3/0120

 5 RACHEL'S BOY Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R12, M 8M 2P 7P M3/2A. Verhagen 488939 4/0109

 6 BRIGHT BLUE TUTU Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 8P M3/2T. Desira 491082 2/088

 7 BONDURANT Weighted points score RIC, 23/05/2021, R11, M 5M 7P 6M M3/1J. Chapman 477434 9/085
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 31 May 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STELLAR JEWEL Last start winner DUB, 15/05/2021, R6, P 1P 8P 1Y 4/1/2J. Eather 522524 9/5213

 2 SPANGLES Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 1P 4/1/1R. Lee 498147 6/5216

 3 JOHANSSON Last start winner MAT, 27/05/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 6P 5/1M. Davidson 524910 5/3201

 4 BLACK GOLD KING Last start winner GOS, 25/05/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 6Y 5/3I. Darcey 523174 2/1133

 5 SUGAR HIT TOBY Last start winner GUN, 20/05/2021, R2, P 1P 5P 5P 5/4B. Sweetman 532139 1/086

 6 SEA DODGING Last start placegetter MAT, 27/05/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 7P 5/2S. Burgis 498517 6/2213

 7 BRONZE MILE Last start placegetter GOS, 25/05/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 3P 5/3I. Darcey 534205 2/1165

 8 ONLY A WINNER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 27/05/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 1P 5/3D. Howarth 525558 5/1227

 9 LEKTRA LITTLE Weighted points score MAT, 27/05/2021, R4, P 6P 1P 5P 5/2S. Hill 533918 3/2201

 10 WILLINA GIRL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R4, P 2P 6P 2P 5/1R. Milton 533372 5/3174

 11 ELECTRIC DREAMS Weighted points score GUN, 20/05/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 6P 5/1R. Neville 531237 5/3169

 12 RAGIN' BAM BAM Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R10, Y 2Y 4P 7P 5/3A. Capper 531996 4/1150

 13 SWIFT FOX Weighted points score GUN, 13/05/2021, R3, P 5P 2Y 4Y 5/4J. Eather 529277 2/0146

 14 BURNED Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4L. Atchison 539247 1/0140

 15 HOOK IN QUINN Weighted points score TAM, 10/04/2021, R5, Y 3Y 6P 5P 5/3J. Eather 527602 2/1140

 16 OUTRAGEOUS JET 1 Weighted points score MAT, 27/05/2021, R8, P 7P 6Y 3P 5/3D. Howarth 520904 4/1139

 17 KID PSYCHO Weighted points score GOS, 11/05/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 8P 5/4G. Grimwood 531445 6/0138

 18 PHOENIX OF FIRE Weighted points score MAT, 27/05/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1D. Roach 492341 4/3132

 19 MY BLUE SHADOW Weighted points score WPK, 24/04/2021, R10, C 6C 6P 7P 5/1S. Ramshaw 496861 6/3107

 20 EXTREME SHIAN 3 Weighted points score MAT, 27/05/2021, R5, P 7P 1Y 5P 5/4S. Howarth 499987 2/0101

 21 ELIZA 3 Weighted points score MAT, 17/05/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/099

 22 FOOLISH GAMES Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R11, Y 2Y 6P 5P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/092

 23 KARTER'S POTION Weighted points score MAT, 27/05/2021, R5, P 6P 1P 7Y 5/4D. Howarth 507280 1/085

 24 JASON'S CHANCE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 27/05/2021, R7, P 6P 6Y 7P 5/1S. Howarth 490592 9/384

 25 HAZY'S GIRL Weighted points score MAT, 27/05/2021, R2, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4R. Ryan 521447 4/078

 26 TURNAROUND TINA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 27/05/2021, R4, P 7P 7Y 6P 5/3S. Howarth 499469 3/177

2 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 28 May 2021 - 12:27 PM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 31 May 2021

P 5 400 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROXY SUNRISE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/1B. Field 535332 4/3276

 2 SUNRISE JENNY Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 4P 5/2B. Field 535333 3/2201

 3 SUPER ATHLETIC Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 2P 5/4G. Roylett 507448 1/0195

 4 LADY BEE Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 1P 5/2A. Thomas 526215 3/2189

 5 RINGER ROSIE Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 2P 5/3A. Woods 537443 2/1186

 6 METRO MIKE Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 3P 5/4T. Hong 527342 2/0171

 7 NO COMMISSION Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 2P 5/4R. Walters 528309 1/0141

 8 STAY STRONG Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 3P 5/4D. Flanagan 534183 1/0134

 9 MISTER EASTWOOD Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 8P 5/4M. Davidson 528825 1/0125

 10 GOTHIKA 3 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 8P 5/4R. Ryan 534041 1/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 31 May 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JOHANSSON Last start winner MAT, 27/05/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 6P 5/1M. Davidson 524910 5/3201

 2 BLACK GOLD KING Last start winner GOS, 25/05/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 6Y 5/3I. Darcey 523174 2/1133

 3 SUGAR HIT TOBY Last start winner GUN, 20/05/2021, R2, P 1P 5P 5P 5/4B. Sweetman 532139 1/086

 4 SEA DODGING Last start placegetter MAT, 27/05/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 7P 5/2S. Burgis 498517 6/2213

 5 BRONZE MILE Last start placegetter GOS, 25/05/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 3P 5/3I. Darcey 534205 2/1165

 6 ONLY A WINNER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 27/05/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 1P 5/3D. Howarth 525558 5/1227

 7 LEKTRA LITTLE Weighted points score MAT, 27/05/2021, R4, P 6P 1P 5P 5/2S. Hill 533918 3/2201

 8 WILLINA GIRL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R4, P 2P 6P 2P 5/1R. Milton 533372 5/3174

 9 ELECTRIC DREAMS Weighted points score GUN, 20/05/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 6P 5/1R. Neville 531237 5/3169

 10 RAGIN' BAM BAM Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R10, Y 2Y 4P 7P 5/3A. Capper 531996 4/1150

 11 SWIFT FOX Weighted points score GUN, 13/05/2021, R3, P 5P 2Y 4Y 5/4J. Eather 529277 2/0146

 12 HOOK IN QUINN Weighted points score TAM, 10/04/2021, R5, Y 3Y 6P 5P 5/3J. Eather 527602 2/1140

 13 BURNED Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4L. Atchison 539247 1/0140

 14 OUTRAGEOUS JET 1 Weighted points score MAT, 27/05/2021, R8, P 7P 6Y 3P 5/3D. Howarth 520904 4/1139

 15 KID PSYCHO Weighted points score GOS, 11/05/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 8P 5/4G. Grimwood 531445 6/0138

 16 PHOENIX OF FIRE Weighted points score MAT, 27/05/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1D. Roach 492341 4/3132

 17 MY BLUE SHADOW Weighted points score WPK, 24/04/2021, R10, C 6C 6P 7P 5/1S. Ramshaw 496861 6/3107

 18 EXTREME SHIAN 3 Weighted points score MAT, 27/05/2021, R5, P 7P 1Y 5P 5/4S. Howarth 499987 2/0101

 19 ELIZA 3 Weighted points score MAT, 17/05/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/099

 20 FOOLISH GAMES Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R11, Y 2Y 6P 5P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/092

 21 KARTER'S POTION Weighted points score MAT, 27/05/2021, R5, P 6P 1P 7Y 5/4D. Howarth 507280 1/085

 22 JASON'S CHANCE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 27/05/2021, R7, P 6P 6Y 7P 5/1S. Howarth 490592 9/384

 23 HAZY'S GIRL Weighted points score MAT, 27/05/2021, R2, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4R. Ryan 521447 4/078

 24 TURNAROUND TINA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 27/05/2021, R4, P 7P 7Y 6P 5/3S. Howarth 499469 3/177
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 31 May 2021

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EBBY INFRARED 2 Last start winner MAT, 27/05/2021, R3, P 1P 3Y 6C 1/2M. Eberand 521735 33/5292

 2 CURSED Last start placegetter MAT, 27/05/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 1P 2/1/1J. Mackay 494126 16/2327

 3 IMPRESS LLEYTON 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 27/05/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 1P 2/1/1J. Mackay 532792 11/5318

 4 MERCATOR CLOSER Weighted points score GOS, 11/05/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 1P 2/1/2J. Chapman 499352 14/8189

 5 ASTON TATUM Dropping in grade MAT, 27/05/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 5P 3/1/2M. Davidson 521942 22/18195

 6 STELLAR JEWEL Last start winner DUB, 15/05/2021, R6, P 1P 8P 1Y 4/1/2J. Eather 522524 9/5213

 7 SPANGLES Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 1P 4/1/1R. Lee 498147 6/5216
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 31 May 2021

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EXPLOSIVE VENOM Last start placegetter MAT, 27/05/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 4P 4/1/2D. Flanagan 534186 5/4210

 2 NITROGLYCERINE Weighted points score MAT, 27/05/2021, R2, P 3P (FEL)P 3P 4/1/1D. Flanagan 534187 6/5240

 3 IMPRESS SHADES Last start winner MAT, 27/05/2021, R8, P 1P 3C 6C 5/1D. Flanagan 533841 5/3264

 4 SCOTTY Last start placegetter BUL, 26/05/2021, R7, P 2P 1Y 1P 5/1J. Porter 536010 5/3191

 5 WILLINA GIRL 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 26/05/2021, R4, P 2P 6P 2P 5/4R. Milton 533372 5/0174

 6 ONLY A WINNER 1 Weighted points score MAT, 27/05/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 1P 5/3D. Howarth 525558 5/1227

 7 CONNIE'S FAB BOY Weighted points score MAT, 27/05/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4G. Ernst 533363 1/0144

 8 EXTREME SHIAN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 27/05/2021, R5, P 7P 1Y 5P 5/4S. Howarth 499987 2/0101

 9 ELIZA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 17/05/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/099

 10 DAPHNE DIXIE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 20/05/2021, R8, P 4P 7P 7P 5/3R. Neville 498349 4/187

 11 JASON'S CHANCE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 27/05/2021, R7, P 6P 6Y 7P 5/3S. Howarth 490592 9/184

 12 GET ON VALLEY Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R3, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4J. Goddard 495299 7/079

 13 GOTHIKA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 27/05/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 8P 5/4R. Ryan 534041 1/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 31 May 2021

P 5 450 1-4

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUAALII Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 3P 5/2C. Field 535334 3/2240

 2 FENNEL Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 1P 5/3J. Goddard 532434 2/1216

 3 MAYBE GRACIE Grade order Grade 5 2Y 1Y 7P 5/4M. Capper 507301 4/0212

 4 SUPER FAB Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/4J. Mackay 536798 3/0210

 5 TARAWI HARLEY Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/1T. Macdonald 535341 4/3201

 6 MAXI MARVEL Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 1P 5/4T. Mason 532295 4/0201

 7 SWAN'S OPAL Grade order Grade 5 6Y 2Y 4P 5/3S. Atkins 531376 3/1183

 8 MY MATE SARGE Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 3P 5/2P. Roderick 517384 4/2171

 9 CAPPER'S GIRL 2 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 2Y 7P 5/4M. Capper 536364 1/0140

 10 OUTRAGEOUS JET 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6Y 3P 5/3D. Howarth 520904 4/1139

 11 LEXIE TANGA Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 7P 5/4M. Sharman 497252 2/0129

 12 SKETCHY HUNTSMAN Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 5P 5/4S. Hill 529982 3/0117

 13 OUR LAST SHOT Grade order Grade 5 3P 4Y 5P 5/4M. Capper 536363 2/0112

 14 PETE TANGA Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 3P 5/2M. Sharman 497249 4/2102

 15 EXTREME SHIAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 1Y 5P 5/4S. Howarth 499987 2/0101

 16 ELIZA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 7P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/099

 17 OPEN SLATHER 1 Grade order Grade 5 5M 5P 6P 5/1R. Jones 492361 4/388

 18 DAPHNE DIXIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 7P 5/3R. Neville 498349 4/187

 19 TURNAROUND TINA 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7Y 6P 5/3S. Howarth 499469 3/177

 20 GOTHIKA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 8P 5/4R. Ryan 534041 1/072

 21 SOUTHWOOD MIA 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4Y 8P 5/4S. Howarth 478485 4/061
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 31 May 2021

P MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NO WAY JOSE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 04/05/2021, R2, P

GAR, 16/04/2021, R2, P

7P 2P 2P M/1C. Hensing 535623 0/0116

 2 KEROMA ELECT 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 17/05/2021, R1, P

MAT, 03/05/2021, R1, P

2P 3P 6P M/1S. Pitstock 529290 0/0106

 3 DIGGER FERGUS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 21/12/2020, R3, P 4P 4P 2P M/1M. Mabbott 508690 0/0123

 4 WINGED DOMINANCE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 12/05/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 4P M/1S. Atkins 538305 0/098

 5 MY MATE PHIL First start M/1C. Cartwright 532490 0/00

 6 HIGHLIGHT REEL 1 Unplaced after 1 start WAU, 12/05/2021, R1, P 5P M/1P. Young 534529 0/050

 7 DESTINI NEVADA Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 05/04/2021, R1, P 7P M/1G. Duggan 536685 0/033

 8 SMALL SAPPHIRE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 27/05/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 8P M/1R. Jones 528336 0/068

 9 RAINBOW JUPITER Weighted points score GUN, 20/05/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 7P M/1J. Lockhart 523055 0/056

 10 BRUCE ALMIGHTY Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 6P M/1E. Price 537580 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 31 May 2021

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JET BLACK ZESTA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 15/05/2021, R2, Y 7Y 3Y 8P M/1P. Mckinnon 532324 0/068

 2 HIGHLIGHT REEL 2 Unplaced after 1 start WAU, 12/05/2021, R1, P 5P M/1P. Young 534529 0/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 31 May 2021

P 1 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EBBY INFRARED 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 27/05/2021, R3, P 1P 3Y 6C 1/2M. Eberand 521735 33/26292
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 31 May 2021

P 2 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGRESS EYE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R12, P 2P 3P 4P 2/1/1R. Milton 520946 16/4321
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 31 May 2021

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IMPRESS LLEYTON 1 Weighted points score MAT, 27/05/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 1P 3/1/2J. Mackay 532792 11/5318
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 31 May 2021

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KEROMA ELECT 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 17/05/2021, R1, P

MAT, 03/05/2021, R1, P

2P 3P 6P M/1S. Pitstock 529290 0/0106
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 31 May 2021

P 3 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOUND OF SILENCE Last start placegetter BUL, 26/05/2021, R4, P 2P 6P 1P 3/1/2F. Hurst 531160 11/5297
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 31 May 2021

P 4 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGRESS EYE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R12, P 2P 3P 4P 4/1/1R. Milton 520946 16/1321

 2 LOW FLYING CROW Weighted points score MUS, 16/05/2021, R5, Y 8Y 5P 4P 4/1/1M. Edwards 499970 11/0146
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 31 May 2021

P 5 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAPPER'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R5, Y 5Y 2Y 7P 5/4M. Capper 536364 1/0140

 2 OPEN SLATHER 2 Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2021, R10, M 5M 5P 6P 5/4R. Jones 492361 4/088

 3 SOUTHWOOD MIA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 27/05/2021, R6, P 6P 4Y 8P 5/4S. Howarth 478485 4/061
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 31 May 2021

P M 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SMALL SAPPHIRE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 27/05/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 8P M/1R. Jones 528336 0/068
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